
NRA Whittington Center Sporting Rifle Match 

2022 Sporting Rifle Match Schedule 

10/18/21 

Date Day Event Venue 

February 6 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

March 6 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

April 2 Saturday Sporting Rifle Rimfire Match Coal Canyon 

April 3 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

April 30 Saturday Sporting Rifle Rimfire Match Coal Canyon 

May 1 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

June 4 Saturday Sporting Rifle Rimfire Match Coal Canyon 

June 5 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

July 2 Saturday Sporting Rifle Rimfire Match Coal Canyon 

July 3 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

August 6 Saturday Sporting Rifle Rimfire Match Coal Canyon 

August 7 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 

August 20-21 Saturday & Sunday Sporting Rifle Team Match Coal Canyon 

September 3 Saturday Sporting Rifle Rimfire Match Coal Canyon 

September 4 Sunday Sporting Rifle Match Coal Canyon 
 


